
IES Mare Nostrum
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Curso 2024/2025  
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AT133 DS-IG4INGLÉS PROFESIO

DS-IF11AT133 PROGRAMACIÓ   N

DS-IF11AT133 PROGRAMACIÓ   N

AT133 DS-IF8ENTORN. DESARR

AT133 PS-IF29PROYEC. INTERM. 

AT231 DS-IF27LENG. MARC. Y SI

AT231 DS-FO4ITINER. PERSONA

AT231 DT-IF2SISTEMAS INFOR

DS-I 13FAT231 BASES    DE DATOS

Nomb Nombre compl.
DS-FO4 GARRIDO BAÑO, INÉS
DS-IF11

 
 DAVID ARCO, DEL GONZÁLEZ

DS-IF27 VILAPLANA CAMPS, MICHEL
DS-I 13F GERARDO LEAL JARA ,

 DS-IF8 GARCÍA MURCIA, MARÍA
DS-IG4 LANSEROS SÁNCHEZ, NIEVES
DT-IF2 ARGENTE SANCHIS, INMA
PS-IF29 (INF29-T/S)
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AT031 PS-IF29PROYEC. INTERM. 

AT031 DS-IF27LENG. MARC. Y SI

AT031 DT-IF2SISTEMAS INFOR

AT031 DS-FO4ITINER. PERSONA

AT031 DS-IF8ENTORN. DESARR

DS-IF13AT031 BASES    DE DATOS

DS-IF 11AT031 PROGRAMACIÓ   N

DS-IF 11AT031 PROGRAMACIÓ   N

AT031 DS-IG4INGLÉS PROFESIO

Nomb Nombre compl.
DS-FO4
DS-IF11 GONZÁLEZ DEL ARCO, DAVID
DS-IF13 JARA LEAL, GERARDO
DS-IF27 VILAPLANA CAMPS, MICHEL
DS-IF8
DS-IG4
DT-IF2
PS-IF29 (INF29-T/S)

GARRIDO BAÑO, INÉS

GARCÍA MURCIA, MARÍA
LANSEROS SÁNCHEZ, NIEVES
ARGENTE SANCHIS, INMA


